

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SAFETY
Agenda Request Form

(Form B-01-2012)

Organizations and individuals are asked to submit a request form and supporting documents to be placed on the agenda. You will be contacted by the City confirming the date of the meeting in which your request will be heard.

Please make sure that your contact information is accurate in case we need to get in touch with you. The Board of Works meets on the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month at 5:00 p.m. in City Hall located at 70 E. Monroe Street.

Date Submitted:	2-25-14	Requested Meeting Date:	3-3-14
		Confirmed Meeting Date:	
Received by:			
Contact Information: Please provide all requested information in the fields below. (Print or Type)			
On Behalf of Organization or Individual:		Planning and Engineering Department	
Name:	Travis Underhill	Telephone:	736-3631
Title or Position:	City Engineer		
E-Mail:	tunderhill@franklin.in.gov		
Address:	70 E. Monroe Street		
City:	Franklin	State:	IN
ZIP:	46131		
Who will attend the meeting and present the request?			
Name:	Travis Underhill	Telephone:	736-3631
Title or Position:	City Engineer		
E-Mail:	tunderhill@franklin.in.gov		
Please describe the purpose or title of your presentation.			
Water Street, Monroe Street, Home Avenue Cost Estimate			
Supporting documents: All supporting documents should be submitted with the request form.			
1. Cost Estimate			
2.			
3.			
4.			

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	WATER ST. QUANTITY	PARK ENTRANCE QUANTITY	MONROE ST. QUANTITY	HOME AVE. QUANTITY	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	0	0	0	0	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY	LS	0	0	0	0	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE	LFT	1930	25	1800	0	3755	\$ 4.60	\$ 17,273.00
4	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE	SYS	850	0	725	0	1575	\$ 6.50	\$ 10,237.50
5	CONCRETE, REMOVE (drive approaches)	SYS	310	0	175	0	485	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,880.00
6	INLET, REMOVE	EACH	5	0	0	0	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
7	SIGN, ROCK, REMOVE (PARK ENTRANCE)	EACH	0	2	0	0	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	EXCAVATION, COMMON	CYS	1525	145	0	0	1670	\$ 33.00	\$ 55,110.00
9	EROSION CONTROL	LS	0	0	0	0	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL, TYPE 1	CYS	100	0	0	0	100	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00
11	GEOGRID, TYPE 1	SYS	0	330	0	0	330	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,815.00
12	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	TON	925	110	0	0	1035	\$ 22.50	\$ 23,287.50
13	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IB	SYS	2045	0	0	0	2045	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,405.00
14	MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN	SYS	5640	0	4415	1545	11600	\$ 3.00	\$ 34,800.00
15	HMA SURFACE, TYPE B, 9.5 mm	TON	565	30	365	130	1090	\$ 80.00	\$ 87,200.00
16	HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, 19.5 mm, 2 IN	TON	200	45	0	0	245	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,375.00
17	HMA BASE, TYPE B, 25.0 mm, 4 IN	TON	400	72	0	0	472	\$ 75.00	\$ 35,400.00
18	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	TON	1.9	0	1.1	0.4	3.4	\$ 265.00	\$ 901.00
19	MULCHED SEEDING, U	SYS	4100	0	675	0	4775	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,937.50
20	CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR DRIVEWAYS	SYS	810	0	183	0	993	\$ 80.00	\$ 79,440.00
21	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, 6 IN	SYS	0	0	27	0	27	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,350.00
22	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, 4 IN	SYS	0	0	663	0	663	\$ 42.00	\$ 27,846.00
23	SIDEWALK DECORATIVE, GROOVED, CONCRETE	SYS	670	0	0	0	670	\$ 85.00	\$ 56,950.00
24	CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, TYPE B, MODIFIED	SYS	99	0	0	0	99	\$ 145.00	\$ 14,355.00
25	CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, C	SYS	27	0	51	0	78	\$ 235.00	\$ 18,330.00
26	CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, G	SYS	0	0	25.5	0	25.5	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,737.50
27	CURB, CONCRETE	LFT	1300	110	1975	0	3385	\$ 22.50	\$ 76,162.50
28	PIPE, TYPE 4 CIRCULAR 6 IN	LFT	650	0	0	0	650	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,800.00
29	PIPE, TYPE 1 CIRCULAR 12 IN	LFT	830	0	0	0	830	\$ 52.00	\$ 43,160.00

[illegible]